Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

7. liga Blansko, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 13. 9. 2017

Druzstvo Z v R P Skore Primér Body

1. Show Flow 5 4 0 1 2216 443,20 19,5
2. Huisata 5 4 0 1 2057 40340 18,0
3. Zabari 5 3 0 2 2146 421,20 16,5
4. Vajckorncoury 5 3 0 2 1910 36440 12,0
5. Nestrajkovézeny 5 1 0 4 1828 34960 9,0
6. Majami 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Show Flow 5 4 0 1 2216 443,20 19,5
2. Hisata 5 4 0 1 2057 403,40 18,0
3. Zabari 5 3 0 2 2146 421,20 16,5
4. Vajckorncoury 5 3 0 2 1910 364,40 12,0
5. Nestrajkovézeny 5 1 0 4 1828 349,60 9,0
6. Majami 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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7. liga Blansko, 2017 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Mlc¢och Dominik
Res Martin
Pacinek Jakub
Danyo Vojta
Pacinkova Libuse
Husak Adolf
Husak Lukas
Bezdékova Michaela
Bouda Jifi
Boudova Sarka
Opatril Josef
Kapl Martin
Pernicova Aneta
Husdakova Eva
Srnska Jitka
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Nestrajkové zeny
Zabari
Show Flow
Vajckorncoury
Hidsata
Nestrajkové zeny

Vajckorncoury

H

5
5
5
4
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
4

Prlimér
163,60
162,20
153,60
152,25
149,40
146,40
142,80
139,67
130,40
119,40
118,20
117,40
117,00
114,20

99,80

o N A N W N NN W D W A~ DN WO W<

o O O O P B O O O O O o o o o o ™

p
2
0
2
2
1
2
1
0
3
3
2
1
2
1
3
4

Skére
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

7. liga Blansko, 2017 - zapasy

Majami 0,0 0 : 441 5,0 Zabari Husata 1,0 341 : 419 4,0 Show Flow

158 1,0  Pacinkova Libuse +8 Husak Lukas 88 185 1,0  Mi¢och Dominik

119 1,0  Opatfil Josef Husakové Eva +8 1,0 118 98 Kapl Martin

164 1,0  Pacinek Jakub Husék Adolf 135 136 1,0  Res Martin
Nestrajkové Zeny 2,0 362 : 357 3,0 Vajckorncoury Nestrajkové Zzeny 0,0 320 : 517 5,0 Show Flow
Boudova Sérka +8 1,0 108 73 Vasickova Tereza +8 Boudova Sérka +8 114 189 1,0  Micoch Dominik
Srnska Jitka +8 108 147 1,0  Bezdékova Michaela +8 Srnska Jitka +8 93 131 1,0  Kapl Martin
Bouda Jifi 1,0 146 137 Pernicové Aneta +8 Bouda Jifi 113 197 1,0  Res Martin
Majami 0,0 0 : 377 5,0 Vajckorncoury Zabari 1,0 430 : 449 4,0 Husata

92 1,0  Pernicova Aneta +8 Pacinkové Libuse +8 128 179 1,0  Husdk Lukas

159 1,0 Danyo Vojta Opatfil Josef 117 112 1,0  Husakova Eva +8

126 1,0  Bezdékové Michaela +8 Pacinek Jakub 1,0 185 158 Husak Adolf
Husata 50 386 : O 0,0 Majami Nestrajkové Zeny 0,0 326 : 440 5,0 Zabari
Husak Lukas 1,0 145 Boudova Sérka +8 120 178 1,0  Pacinkové Libuse +8
Huséakové Eva +8 1,0 116 Srnska Jitka +8 105 122 1,0  Opatfil Josef
Husék Adolf 1,0 125 Bouda Jifi 101 140 1,0  Pacinek Jakub
Vajckorncoury 1,0 345 : 423 4,0 Show Flow Zabari 2,0 389 : 381 3,0 Vajckorncoury
Bezdékova Michaela +8 1,0 146 136 Micoch Dominik Pacinkova Libuse +8 1,0 130 79 Vasickova Tereza +8
Danyo Vojta 127 143 1,0  Kapl Martin Opatfil Josef 110 133 1,0  Pernicova Aneta +8
Vasi¢kova Tereza +8 72 144 1,0  Res Martin Pacinek Jakub 149 169 1,0  Danyo Vojta
Show Flow 50 459 : O 0,0 Majami Husata 3,0 383 : 375 2,0 Nestrajkové zeny
Mi¢och Dominik 1,0 186 Husék Lukas 1,0 136 125 Boudova Sérka +8
Kapl Martin 1,0 92 Husakové Eva +8 89 97 1,0  Srnska Jitka +8
Res Martin 1,0 181 Husék Adolf 1,0 158 153 Bouda Jifi
Vajckorncoury 0,0 362 : 458 5,0 Husata Zabari 3,5 406 : 398 1,5 Show Flow
Vasitkova Tereza +8 102 166 1,0 Husék Lukas Pacinkové Libuse +8 1,0 153 122 Micoch Dominik
Pernicové Aneta +8 106 136 1,0  Husakové Eva +8 Opatfil Josef 0,5 123 123 0,5  Kapl Martin
Danyo Vojta 154 156 1,0  Husak Adolf Pacinek Jakub 130 153 1,0  Res Martin

Nestrajkové zeny 50 365 : 0 0,0 Majami
Boudova Sérka +8 1,0 130
Srnska Jitka +8 1,0 96
Bouda Jifi 1,0 139




